Leather corner sofa - Caluso with hocker €] ,299.00

(Pull-out with laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Leg height

Pouf dimensions (LxWxH)
Functions

Corner

Color

Material

Other functions
Leg material
Notes

SKU

€2,399.00
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126 x 187

74 [ 93

44

64

12

101x65x46

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Right =g,

GCray

Natural leather

Adjustable head rests, Pouffe include

Metal

Neliels skrapéjums divana prieksa, roku balsta

Stura divans - Caluso-46845750-2




